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Commodity

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

Date Rate
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/28/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/28/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024

1475
1125
625
875
2575
825
$425
$1,925
$575
$425
$425
$525
$1,225
$1,525
$1,175
$625
$1,325
$1,175
$825
$925
$925
$1,375
$725
$525
$925
$1,875
$2,125
$2,025
$1,325
$2,025
$2,025
$2,025
$625
$525
$725
$3,550
$1,475
$1,125
$625
$875
$2,575
$825
$425
$1,925
$575
$425
$425
$525

Origin City
DEMOPOLIS
TROY

GORDO
MONROEVILLE
TROY
GURDON
PHOENIX
LEWISTON
BELVIDERE
CHAMPAIGNE
WESTVILLE
OLLA
EDGEMERE
ACKERMAN
ACKERMAN
GLOSTER
LUMBERTON
GLOSTER
SILVER CREEK
GLOSTER
CORINTH
LUMBERTON
ENFIELD
ANTLERS
BEAUCEVILLE
BIG RIVER
CARROT RIVER
CARROT RIVER
CARROT RIVER
CARROT RIVER
CARROT RIVER
CARROT RIVER
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
FRANKLIN
CENTRALIA
DEMOPOLIS
TROY

GORDO
MONROEVILLE
TROY
GURDON
PHOENIX
LEWISTON
BELVIDERE
CHAMPAIGNE
WESTVILLE
OLLA

ST
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AR
AZ
ID
IL
IL
IL

MD
MS
MsS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
NC
oK
Qc
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
™
AL\
VA
WA
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AR
AZ
ID
IL
IL
IL
LA

Destination City
PATASKALA
CONROE
CALHOUN
ANDREWS
WILLIAMSVILLE
NAVASOTA
FLAGSTAFF
FLAGSTAFF

LA VALLE
SAINT JOHN
SAINT JOHN
SILSBEE
FAIRLEE
NAVASOTA
ANDREWS
SILSBEE

SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SILSBEE
DALLAS
ARCOLA
HERMANN
PARADISE
TULSA

MILTON
MARSHALLTOWN
FAIRBURY

SUN PRAIRIE
MINOT
MOKENA

SUN PRAIRIE
INDIANAPOLIS
LAWRENCEBURG
NORTH LITTLE ROCK
POINTS
SPRINGFIELD
PATASKALA
CONROE
CALHOUN
ANDREWS
WILLIAMSVILLE
NAVASOTA
FLAGSTAFF
FLAGSTAFF

LA VALLE
SAINT JOHN
SAINT JOHN
SILSBEE
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BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

CRUSHED CARS NEED 12 24FT LOAD PAYS $52 PER TON

CRUSHED CARS NEED 12 24FT LOAD PAYS $52 PER TON

CRUSDED CARS NEED 12 24FT CHAINS MUST BE A 53' PAYS $68PER TON
SRTUCTURAL STEEL NEEED 4' TARP DEL WED 8AM, & 2PM

SRTUCTURAL STEEL NEEED 4' TARP DEL WED 8AM, & 2PM

SRTUCTURAL STEEL NEEED 4' TARP DEL THURS 9 AM

STRUCTURAL STEEL NEED 4' TARP

STRUCTURAL STEEL NEED 4' TARP

08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/27/2024

$1,225
$1,525
$1,175
$625
$1,325
$1,175
$825
$925
$925
$1,375
$725
$525
$925
$1,875
$2,125
$2,025
$1,325
$2,025
$2,025
$2,025
$625
$525
$725
$3,550
1248
1248
1632
1900
1900
1900
1800
1800

EDGEMERE
ACKERMAN
ACKERMAN
GLOSTER
LUMBERTON
GLOSTER
SILVER CREEK
GLOSTER
CORINTH
LUMBERTON
ENFIELD
ANTLERS
BEAUCEVILLE
BIG RIVER
CARROT RIVER
CARROT RIVER
CARROT RIVER
CARROT RIVER
CARROT RIVER
CARROT RIVER
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
FRANKLIN
CENTRALIA
EAST SURACUSE
ELMYRA
ALFRED
GENEVA
GENEVA
GENEVA
GENEVA
GENEVA

MD
MS
Ms
MS
MS
MS
MS
Ms
MS
MS
NC
oK
Qc
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
TN
AL
VA
WA
NY
NY
ME
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

FAIRLEE
NAVASOTA
ANDREWS
SILSBEE

SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SILSBEE

DALLAS

ARCOLA
HERMANN
PARADISE
TULSA

MILTON
MARSHALLTOWN
FAIRBURY

SUN PRAIRIE
MINOT
MOKENA

SUN PRAIRIE
INDIANAPOLIS
LAWRENCEBURG
NORTH LITTLE ROCK
POINTS
SPRINGFIELD
MANSFIELD
MANSFIELD
MANSFIELD
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
COMMERCE CITY
AULT



