Equipment	Commodity	Date Rate	e Origin City	ST	Destination City	ST
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/27/2024	1475 DEMOPOLIS	AL	PATASKALA	ОН
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/27/2024	1125 TROY	AL	CONROE	TX
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/27/2024	625 GORDO	AL	CALHOUN	GA
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/27/2024	875 MONROEVILLE	AL	ANDREWS	NC
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/27/2024	2575 TROY	AL	WILLIAMSVILLE	NY
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/27/2024	825 GURDON	AR	NAVASOTA	TX
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/27/2024	\$425 PHOENIX	AZ	FLAGSTAFF	AZ
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/27/2024	\$1,925 LEWISTON	ID	FLAGSTAFF	AZ
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/27/2024	\$575 BELVIDERE	IL	LA VALLE	WI
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/27/2024	\$425 CHAMPAIGNE	IL	SAINT JOHN	IN
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/27/2024	\$425 WESTVILLE	IL	SAINT JOHN	IN
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/27/2024	\$525 OLLA	LA	SILSBEE	TX
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/27/2024	\$1,225 EDGEMERE	MD	FAIRLEE	VT
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/27/2024	\$1,525 ACKERMAN	MS	NAVASOTA	TX
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/27/2024	\$1,175 ACKERMAN	MS	ANDREWS	NC
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/27/2024	\$625 GLOSTER	MS	SILSBEE	TX
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/28/2024	\$1,325 LUMBERTON	MS	SAN ANTONIO	TX
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/27/2024	\$1,175 GLOSTER	MS	SAN ANTONIO	TX
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/27/2024	\$825 SILVER CREEK	MS	SILSBEE	TX
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/27/2024	\$925 GLOSTER	MS	DALLAS	TX
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/27/2024	\$925 CORINTH	MS	ARCOLA	IL
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/28/2024	\$1,375 LUMBERTON	MS	HERMANN	MO
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/27/2024	\$725 ENFIELD	NC	PARADISE	PA
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/27/2024	\$525 ANTLERS	ОК	TULSA	ОК
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/27/2024	\$925 BEAUCEVILLE	QC	MILTON	DE
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/27/2024	\$1,875 BIG RIVER	SK	MARSHALLTOWN	IA
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/27/2024	\$2,125 CARROT RIVER	SK	FAIRBURY	IL
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/27/2024	\$2,025 CARROT RIVER	SK	SUN PRAIRIE	WI
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/27/2024	\$1,325 CARROT RIVER	SK	MINOT	ND
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/27/2024	\$2,025 CARROT RIVER	SK	MOKENA	IL
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/27/2024	\$2,025 CARROT RIVER	SK	SUN PRAIRIE	WI
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/27/2024	\$2,025 CARROT RIVER	SK	INDIANAPOLIS	IN
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/27/2024	\$625 MEMPHIS	TN	LAWRENCEBURG	TN
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/27/2024	\$525 MEMPHIS	TN	NORTH LITTLE ROCK	AR
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/27/2024	\$725 FRANKLIN	VA	POINTS	WV
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/27/2024	\$3,550 CENTRALIA	WA	SPRINGFIELD	МО
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/28/2024	\$1,475 DEMOPOLIS	AL	PATASKALA	ОН
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/28/2024	\$1,125 TROY	AL	CONROE	TX
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/28/2024	\$625 GORDO	AL	CALHOUN	GA
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/28/2024	\$875 MONROEVILLE	AL	ANDREWS	NC
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/28/2024	\$2,575 TROY	AL	WILLIAMSVILLE	NY
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/28/2024	\$825 GURDON	AR	NAVASOTA	TX
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/28/2024	\$425 PHOENIX	AZ	FLAGSTAFF	AZ
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/28/2024	\$1,925 LEWISTON	ID	FLAGSTAFF	AZ
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/28/2024	\$575 BELVIDERE	IL	LA VALLE	WI
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/28/2024	\$425 CHAMPAIGNE	IL	SAINT JOHN	IN
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/28/2024	\$425 WESTVILLE	IL	SAINT JOHN	IN
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/28/2024	\$525 OLLA	LA	SILSBEE	TX

F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/28/2024	\$1,225	EDGEMERE	MD	FAIRLEE	VT
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/28/2024	\$1,525	ACKERMAN	MS	NAVASOTA	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/28/2024	\$1,175	ACKERMAN	MS	ANDREWS	NC
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/28/2024	\$625	GLOSTER	MS	SILSBEE	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/28/2024	\$1,325	LUMBERTON	MS	SAN ANTONIO	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/28/2024	\$1,175	GLOSTER	MS	SAN ANTONIO	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/28/2024	\$825	SILVER CREEK	MS	SILSBEE	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/28/2024	\$925	GLOSTER	MS	DALLAS	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/28/2024	\$925	CORINTH	MS	ARCOLA	IL
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/28/2024	\$1,375	LUMBERTON	MS	HERMANN	MO
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/28/2024	\$725	ENFIELD	NC	PARADISE	PA
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/28/2024	\$525	ANTLERS	ОК	TULSA	ОК
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/28/2024	\$925	BEAUCEVILLE	QC	MILTON	DE
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/28/2024	\$1,875	BIG RIVER	SK	MARSHALLTOWN	IA
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/28/2024	\$2,125	CARROT RIVER	SK	FAIRBURY	IL
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/28/2024	\$2,025	CARROT RIVER	SK	SUN PRAIRIE	WI
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/28/2024	\$1,325	CARROT RIVER	SK	MINOT	ND
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/28/2024	\$2,025	CARROT RIVER	SK	MOKENA	IL
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/28/2024	\$2,025	CARROT RIVER	SK	SUN PRAIRIE	WI
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/28/2024	\$2,025	CARROT RIVER	SK	INDIANAPOLIS	IN
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	08/28/2024	\$625	MEMPHIS	TN	LAWRENCEBURG	TN
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/28/2024	\$525	MEMPHIS	TN	NORTH LITTLE ROCK	AR
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/28/2024	\$725	FRANKLIN	VA	POINTS	wv
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	08/28/2024	\$3,550	CENTRALIA	WA	SPRINGFIELD	МО
F	CRUSHED CARS NEED 12 24FT LOAD PAYS \$52 PER TON	08/28/2024	1248	EAST SURACUSE	NY	MANSFIELD	ОН
F	CRUSHED CARS NEED 12 24FT LOAD PAYS \$52 PER TON	08/28/2024	1248	ELMYRA	NY	MANSFIELD	ОН
F	CRUSDED CARS NEED 12 24FT CHAINS MUST BE A 53' PAYS \$68PER TON	08/28/2024	1632	ALFRED	ME	MANSFIELD	ОН
F	SRTUCTURAL STEEL NEEED 4' TARP DEL WED 8AM, & 2PM	08/27/2024	1900	GENEVA	NE	HOUSTON	TX
F	SRTUCTURAL STEEL NEEED 4' TARP DEL WED 8AM, & 2PM	08/27/2024	1900	GENEVA	NE	HOUSTON	TX
F	SRTUCTURAL STEEL NEEED 4' TARP DEL THURS 9 AM	08/28/2024	1900	GENEVA	NE	HOUSTON	TX
F	STRUCTURAL STEEL NEED 4' TARP	08/28/2024	1800	GENEVA	NE	COMMERCE CITY	со
F	STRUCTURAL STEEL NEED 4' TARP	08/27/2024	1800	GENEVA	NE	AULT	со